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54 Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym.
Szczecin, 19- - 20-6-2021

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 200m z przeszkodami Open
2021-06-19 - 10:06 Wyniki
Rekordy Polski Open 1:56.11 WERNER Paweł Adelaide (AUS) 2018-11-27
Rekordy Polski 16 - 17 2:00.54 NAKIELSKI Hubert Brugge (BEL) 2017-09-05
Punkty: FINA 2018

Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. DUBIEL Adam 93 CKS Szczecin 1:59.68 27.84 30.56 30.79 30.49
2. NAKIELSKI Hubert 00 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:02.43 28.15 30.85 31.29 32.14
3. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:02.85 28.20 30.79 31.77 32.09
4. ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 CKS Szczecin 2:06.82 28.76 32.07 33.30 32.69
5. MAKOWSKI Bartosz 96 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:09.42 28.79 32.54 34.54 33.55
6. KĘPA Cezary 96 CKS Szczecin 2:10.99 29.41 33.44 34.61 33.53
7. ELGALAL Sami 01 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 2:11.99 30.13 33.46 34.28 34.12
8. STAŃCZYK Jarema 02 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:15.46 31.11 34.34 35.52 34.49
9. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 2:15.74 29.50 33.80 36.32 36.12

10. LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:16.39 30.01 33.89 36.64 35.85
11. WRÓBLEWSKI Kacper 05 CKS Szczecin 2:16.42 31.46 34.42 35.72 34.82
12. ŁABIK Marcin 04 Słupskie WOPR 2:17.85 31.02 35.30 37.03 34.50
13. ADAMOWSKI Mateusz 02 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:18.06 29.98 34.48 37.10 36.50
14. BORYCKI Paweł 98 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:18.50 31.02 36.93 35.83 34.72
15. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 CKS Szczecin 2:19.11 31.31 35.57 37.16 35.07
16. STANIELEWICZ Bartosz 94 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie WOPR 2:19.98 30.75 33.87 36.48 38.88
17. ZALEWSKI Maciej 02 CKS Szczecin 2:20.58 31.60 36.28 37.68 35.02
18. ZIÓŁKOWSKI Maciej 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:20.88 31.80 35.81 36.87 36.40
19. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 2:22.63 32.53 36.09 37.34 36.67
20. MIERZEJEWSKI Kacper 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:22.66 33.62 36.85 38.60 33.59
21. WRÓBEL Igor 03 Śląskie WOPR 2:22.85 32.84 36.07 37.02 36.92
22. OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:23.71 32.62 36.47 37.98 36.64
23. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:24.03 32.21 36.48 38.37 36.97
24. SZEWCZUK Aleksander 02 CKS Szczecin 2:24.04 32.58 36.94 37.12 37.40
25. JASIŃSKI Aleksander 05 CKS Szczecin 2:26.63 33.04 37.28 38.95 37.36
26. BOJARSKI Kamil 04 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:29.43 34.31 39.19 38.74 37.19
27. MOŹDZIOCH Bartłomiej 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:29.83 32.78 36.72 40.50 39.83
28. PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 CKS Szczecin 2:29.85 33.67 38.42 39.68 38.08
29. ZAPERT Korneliusz 00 Śląskie WOPR 2:31.41 31.90 38.41 40.81 40.29
30. JAREMA Piotr 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:36.07 36.80 42.61 39.81 36.85
31. OKRÓJ Maksymilian 05 Kaszubskie WOPR 2:38.29 35.36 40.55 42.09 40.29
32. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:41.68 36.87 40.88 42.58 41.35
33. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:42.48 38.09 42.80 42.68 38.91
34. ANTONIK Bartosz 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:42.54 37.91 41.69 42.10 40.84
35. ZIELIŃSKI Jan 03 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:44.37 36.32 42.42 44.05 41.58
36. BARNUŚ Michał 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:45.98 36.71 42.74 44.34 42.19
37. ŻYTYŃSKI Stanisław 04 WOPR Skierniewice 2:46.62 37.77 43.56 44.28 41.01
38. CHUDZIO Piotr 04 WOPR Skierniewice 2:50.14 37.12 43.48 45.83 43.71
39. BUDZ Tomasz 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:50.80 38.13 43.24 44.77 44.66

JUNIOR

1. WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:02.85 28.20 30.79 31.77 32.09
2. ROGOZIŃSKI Konrad 04 CKS Szczecin 2:06.82 28.76 32.07 33.30 32.69
3. MĄDRZAK Miłosz 05 CKS Szczecin 2:15.74 29.50 33.80 36.32 36.12
4. LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:16.39 30.01 33.89 36.64 35.85
5. WRÓBLEWSKI Kacper 05 CKS Szczecin 2:16.42 31.46 34.42 35.72 34.82
6. ŁABIK Marcin 04 Słupskie WOPR 2:17.85 31.02 35.30 37.03 34.50
7. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 CKS Szczecin 2:19.11 31.31 35.57 37.16 35.07
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54 Letnie Mistrzostwa Polski w Ratownictwie Wodnym.
Szczecin, 19- - 20-6-2021

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 200m z przeszkodami, JUNIOR

Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. ZIÓŁKOWSKI Maciej 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:20.88 31.80 35.81 36.87 36.40
9. CZERW Szymon 05 CKS Szczecin 2:22.63 32.53 36.09 37.34 36.67

10. MIERZEJEWSKI Kacper 03 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:22.66 33.62 36.85 38.60 33.59
11. WRÓBEL Igor 03 Śląskie WOPR 2:22.85 32.84 36.07 37.02 36.92
12. OSTASZEWSKI Bartosz 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:23.71 32.62 36.47 37.98 36.64
13. DĘBICKI Maciej 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:24.03 32.21 36.48 38.37 36.97
14. JASIŃSKI Aleksander 05 CKS Szczecin 2:26.63 33.04 37.28 38.95 37.36
15. BOJARSKI Kamil 04 WOPR-OS w Ostrołęce 2:29.43 34.31 39.19 38.74 37.19
16. MOŹDZIOCH Bartłomiej 04 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:29.83 32.78 36.72 40.50 39.83
17. PASTERNAK Wojciech 05 CKS Szczecin 2:29.85 33.67 38.42 39.68 38.08
18. JAREMA Piotr 05 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:36.07 36.80 42.61 39.81 36.85
19. OKRÓJ Maksymilian 05 Kaszubskie WOPR 2:38.29 35.36 40.55 42.09 40.29
20. OSOWSKI Wojciech 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:41.68 36.87 40.88 42.58 41.35
21. GANCARZ Kajetan 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:42.48 38.09 42.80 42.68 38.91
22. ANTONIK Bartosz 04 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:42.54 37.91 41.69 42.10 40.84
23. ZIELIŃSKI Jan 03 Dolnośląskie WOPR - Gimbasket2:44.37 36.32 42.42 44.05 41.58
24. BARNUŚ Michał 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:45.98 36.71 42.74 44.34 42.19
25. ŻYTYŃSKI Stanisław 04 WOPR Skierniewice 2:46.62 37.77 43.56 44.28 41.01
26. CHUDZIO Piotr 04 WOPR Skierniewice 2:50.14 37.12 43.48 45.83 43.71
27. BUDZ Tomasz 05 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:50.80 38.13 43.24 44.77 44.66


